 EC100
Counting Scale
 Operations Manual v1611
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. Introduction       2
2. Safety Recommendations     2
3. Preparation       3
4. Functions       3

5. Input span calibration weight using numeric keys ( 0 to 9) and then
place the s p a n  calibration weights on the scale. The recommended
span calibration weights shall be at least 80% of the full capacity of
the scale. If you have 15kg scale then you shall have at least 12kg test
weight to have a better calibration output. Press [ZERO] to run span
calibration. Once the indicator light is on, press the [ZERO] key and
the second line of the display will show 00000 meaning calibration is
succeeded.
6. Turn off the scale then turn it on. Place some weights on the platter
and check if the weight reading meets your desired accuracy. If not,
repeat steps 1-6 and increase the test weight value ( better if it is
100% of its full load capacity).
8 | ANYLOAD EC100 Counting Scale Operations Manual (V1611)
8. Specifications
Part No. Capacity Graduation Platter Size (mm/inch)
EC100-1.5 1.5kg / 3.3 lb 0.05g/0.0001 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-3 3kg/ 6.6 lb 0.1g/ 0.0002 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-7.5 7.5kg/ 16.5lb 0.25g/  0.005 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-15 15kg/    33lb 0.5g/  0.001 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-30 30kg/    66lb 1g/  0.002  lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-50 50kg/ 110lb 2g/    0.005 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
Net/gross
weight
   4.2kg / 5.1kg
 Package